
Second Year Subject/Programme Coordinator 2022-2023 

Discipline Second Year Coordinator Email Address Discipline Admin Office 
BSc (Applied Social Science) Dr Mike Hynes  mike.hynes@universityofgalway.ie  Please contact 2nd Year Coordinator 

Archaeology Dr Stefan Bergh stefan.bergh@universityofgalway.ie  fiona.mcinerney@universityofgalway.ie  

Celtic Civ Dr. Clodagh Downey clodagh.downey@universityofgalway.ie  fiona.depaor@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie  

BA with Childrens Studies Dr Devon Goodwin devon.goodwin@universityofgalway.ie  Please contact 2nd Year Coordinator 

BA (Children's Studies) Dr Devon Goodwin devon.goodwin@universityofgalway.ie  Please contact 2nd Year Coordinator 

 
BA (Child, Youth and Family: Policy and Pradtice) 

 
Dr Deirdre Hardiman/ Dr Helen Casey 

deirdre.hardiman@universityofgalway.ie ; 

helen.casey@universityofgalway.ie  

Please contact 2nd Year Coordinator 

Classics Dr Grace Attwood Semester 1  & Dr Jacopo Bisagni Sem 2 g.attwood1@universityofgalway.ie; 
jacopo.bisagni@universityofgalway.ie  

classics@universityofgalway.ie  

BA with Creative Writing Dr John Kenny john.kenny@universityofgalway.ie  Please contact 2nd Year Coordinator 

Cumarsáid Seán Breathnach sean.breathnach@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie  cumarsaid@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie  

BA (Digital Arts and Technology) Dr. Padraic Killeen padraic.killeen@universityofgalway.ie  Please contact 2nd Year Coordinator 

BA (Drama, Theatre and Performance Studies) Dr Charlotte McIvor charlotte.mcivor@universityofgalway.ie  drama@universityofgalway.ie  

Economics Dr. Aidan Kane aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie  claire.noone@universityofgalway.ie  

English Dr Muireann O'Cinneide Muireann.Ocinneide@universityofgalway.ie  dearbhla.mooney@universityofgalway.ie  

BA with Film Studies Dr Tony Tracy tony.tracy@universityofgalway.ie  hustonfilmschool@universityofgalway.ie  

BA (Film and Digital Media) Dr Conn Holohan conn.holohan@universityofgalway.ie  hustonfilmschool@universityofgalway.ie  

French Dr Caroline Dupuy & Dr Máire Áine Ní Mhainnín  coralline.dupuy@universityofgalway.ie ; 
mary.mannion@universityofgalway.ie  

emer.oflynn@universityofgalway.ie  

Gaeilge Dr Katie Ní Loingsigh katie.niloingsigh@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie  fiona.depaor@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie  

Geography Dr Kevin Lynch kevin.lynch@universityofgalway.ie  christina.costello@universityofgalway.ie  

BSc (Geography and Geo Systems) Dr Audrey Morley audrey.morley@universityofgalway.ie  Please contact 2nd Year Coordinator 

German Antonia Musolff antonia.musolff@universityofgalway.ie  geraldine.smyth@universityofgalway.ie  

 
BA (Global Languages) 

 
Dr Máire Aine Ní Mhainnín 

 
mary.mannion@universityofgalway.ie  

See admin details for French, German, Italian 

or Spanish 

History Dr Niall Ó Ciosain niall.ociosain@universityofgalway.ie  helena.condon@universityofgalway.ie  

History (Denominated) - 2BA11 Dr Niall Ó Ciosain niall.ociosain@universityofgalway.ie  helena.condon@universityofgalway.ie  

BA with Human Rights Dr Anna Arstein-Kerslake anna.arsteinkerslake@universityofgalway.ie  humanrights@universityofgalway.ie  

Information Technology Dr Attracta Brennan attracta.brennan@universityofgalway.ie  deirdre.king@universityofgalway.ie  

Irish Studies Méabh Ní Fhuartháin meabh.nifhurthain@universityofgalway.ie  samantha.williams@universityofgalway.ie  

Italian Prof Paolo Bartoloni paolo.bartoloni@universityofgalway.ie  italianadmin@universityofgalway.ie  

BA (Journalism) Uinsionn MacDubhghaill uinsionn.macdubhghaill@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie  Please contact 2nd Year Coordinator 

Léann an Aistriucháin Rose Ní Dhubhda rose.nidhubhda@universityofgalway.ie  aistriu@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie  

Léann na Cumarsáide Seán Breathnach sean.breathnach@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie  cumarsaid@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie  

Law Ursula Connolly ursula.connolly@universityofgalway.ie  law@universityofgalway.ie  

Maths Dr. John Burns john.burns@universityofgalway.ie  mary.kelly@universityofgalway.ie  

Maths and Education - 2BME1 Kathy O'Sullivan & Dr Kevin Jennings kathy.osullivan@universityofgalway.ie & kevin.jennings@universityofgalway.ie  

BA Education (Computer Science and Mathematical 

Studies 

Dr Cornelia Connolly, Dr Finlay Smith, Dr Michael 

McGettrick 
 
cornelia.connolly@universityofgalway.ie ; finlay.smith@universityofgalway.ie ; 
michael.mcgettrick@universityofgalway.ie  

BA (Music) Dr Amanda Feery  amanda.feery@universityofgalway.ie  music@universityofgalway.ie  

Philosophy Dr Nick Tosh nick.tosh@universityofgalway.ie  philosophyadmin@universityofgalway.ie  

BA Government (Politics, Economics and Law) Lisa Walshe lisa.walshe@universityofgalway.ie  Please contact 2nd Year Coordinator 

Performance and Screen Studies Dr Charlotte McIvor charlotte.mcivor@universityofgalway.ie  drama@universityofgalway.ie  

Psychology Prof Brian Hughes brian.hughes@universityofgalway.ie  psychology@universityofgalway.ie  

Soc & Pol Mr. Gerry Fitzpatrick gerard.fitzpatrick@universityofgalway.ie  stephanie.quinn@universityofgalway.ie  

Spanish Dr. Pilar Alderete pilar.alderete@universityofgalway.ie  spanish@universityofgalway.ie  
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